OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

Bpecrt, 12. - 14.7.2018

AunctaHuua 30 YKeHwwmHbl, 50m BonbHbI CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
14.07.2018 Pe3synbTaTbl ®MHa/bHbIN
Records of the Republic of Belarus 23.64 TEPACVMEHSA, AnekcaHapa 01.01.2012

KMC :28.00 / MC:26.50 / MCMK : 24.58

Oukm: FINA 2018

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

1. KOPAKOBCKA#, AHacTacus
2. XUTPAA, KOnus

3. CEMNXXOH, AneHa

4. CONOAYXNHA, AneHa

5. AEMUOOBA, OkcaHa

6. HUKUTUHA, labpuana

7. KPYK, Banepus

8. LUACTAK, Huna

r/p

1996
1989
2003
2001
1993
1994
2003
2001

PaspsasKomaHga

MCMKMUnHCK
MCMKBpecTckas o6nacTtb
MC  MwuHcK
MC T[omenbckasa obnactb
MCMKMUMHCK

MCMEkLatvia
MC  MuHckK
MC  MwuHcK

R.T.

+0,67
+0,72
+0,70
+0,61
+0,63
+0,77
+0,69
+0,56

PesynbTar

24.80
24.82
25.38
25.57
25.65
25.68
26.08
26.44

pas3psag Ouku

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

14.07.2018 16:07 - CtpaHuua 1



