30 , 50m

	00		, 00111			
14.07.2	2018					
Records	s of the Republic of Belarus	23.64	ı			01.01.2012
KMC : 28	8.00 / MC : 26.50 / MCMK :	24.58				
: FINA	A 2018					
	,	/		R.T.		
1.	,	1996		+0,67	24.80	
2.	,	1989	MCMK	+0,72	24.82	
3.	,	2003		+0,70	25.38	
4.	,	2001		+0,61	25.57	
5.	,	1993		+0,63	25.65	
6.	,	1994	Latvia	+0,77	25.68	
7.	•	2003		+0,69	26.08	
8.	,	2001		+0,56	26.44	